

## **FEE SCHEDULE**

PEE SCHEDOLE	License	Pocket Card	Subscription	Late	Total
CLASS A BUSINESS LICENSE					
Original / Renewal	350		11		\$361
Renewal with late fee (0-90 days)	350		11	175	\$536
Renewal with late fee (90 days +)	350		11	350	\$711
CLASS B BUSINESS LICENSE					
Original / Renewal	400		12		\$412
Renewal with late fee (0-90 days)	400		12	200	\$612
Renewal with late fee (90 days +)	400		12	400	\$812
CLASS C BUSINESS LICENSE					
Original / Renewal	540		16		\$556
Renewal with late fee (0-90 days)	540		16	270	\$826
Renewal with late fee (90 days +)	540		16	540	\$1,096
TRAINING SCHOOL OR CONTINUIN	IG EDUCATION (C	E) SCHOOL (F, O OR Y	LICENSE)		
Original / Renewal	350		11		\$361
Renewal with late fee (0-90 days)	350		11	175	\$536
Renewal with late fee (90 days +)	350		11	350	\$711
OWNER, OFFICER, PARTNER OR SH	IAREHOLDER OF A	BUSINESS LICENSE			
Original / Renewal	50	5	2		\$57
Renewal with late fee (0-90 days)	50	5	2	25	\$82
Renewal with late fee (90 days +)	50	5	2	50	\$107
NON-COMMISSIONED SECURITY OFFIC ALARM SYSTEM MONITOR, LOCKSMITH OPERATOR)	, AND ELECTRONIC A			ING GATE	
Original / Renewal	30	5	2		\$37
Renewal with late fee (0-90 days)	30	5	2	15	\$52
Renewal with late fee (90 days +)	30	5	2	30	\$67
COMMISSIONED SECURITY OFFICE					
Original / Renewal	50	5	2		\$57
Renewal with late fee (0-90 days)	50	5	2	25	\$82
Renewal with late fee (90 days +)	50	5	2	50	\$107
TRAINING SCHOOL INSTRUCTOR O	OR CE SCHOOL IN	STRUCTOR			
Original / Renewal	100	5	3		\$108
Renewal with late fee (0-90 days)	100	5	3	50	\$158
Renewal with late fee (90 days +)	100	5	3	100	\$208
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1	1	1		· ·

(Rev.09/03/2019) Page **1** of **2** FEE SCHEDULE

OTHER FEES				
FBI Fingerprint Check	\$28.25			
Duplicate Pocket Card (\$15 duplicate card fee + \$2 subscription fee)	\$17			
Employee Information Update (\$15 update fee + \$2 subscription fee)	\$17			
Reinstatement of Suspended License	\$150			
Assignment of Business License (\$150 company assignment fee + \$5 subscription fee)	\$155			
Company Name Change (\$75 company name change fee + \$2 subscription fee)	\$77			
Delinquency Fee (established in other sections of the Texas Private Security Act)	·			

**Note: Fees submitted to DPS are not refundable or transferable.** The person updating employment may not update an individual license as an owner, corporate officer, partner, or shareholder.